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Title History
CARFAX guarantees the information in this section

Owner 1 Owner 2

Damage Brands
Salvage | Junk | Rebuilt | Fire | Flood | Hail | Lemon

Guaranteed
No Problem

Guaranteed
No Problem

Odometer Brands
Not Actual Mileage | Exceeds Mechanical Limits

Guaranteed
No Problem

Guaranteed
No Problem

Additional History
Not all accidents / issues are reported to CARFAX

Owner 1 Owner 2

Total Loss
No total loss reported to CARFAX.

No Issues
Reported

No Issues
Reported

Structural Damage
No structural damage reported to CARFAX.

No Issues
Reported

No Issues
Reported

No accidents or damage reported to CARFAX

9  Service history records

2  Previous owners

Types of owners: Lease, Personal

Last owned in Minnesota

89,741  Last reported odometer reading

2017 BMW X5 XDRIVE35I
VIN: 5UXKR0C3XH0X77106
4 DOOR WAGON/SPORT UTILITY
3.0L I6 F DOHC 24V
GASOLINE
ALL WHEEL DRIVE

Ownership History
The number of owners is estimated

Owner 1 Owner 2

Year purchased 2017 2020

Type of owner Lease Personal

Estimated length of ownership 2 yrs. 8 mo. 3 yrs. 10 mo.

Owned in the following states/provinces Minnesota Minnesota

Estimated miles driven per year 11,661/yr 20,774/yr

Last reported odometer reading 31,454 89,741



Airbag Deployment
No airbag deployment reported to CARFAX.

No Issues
Reported

No Issues
Reported

Odometer Check
No indication of an odometer rollback.

No Issues
Indicated

No Issues
Indicated

Accident / Damage
No accidents or damage reported to CARFAX.

No Issues
Reported

No Issues
Reported

Manufacturer Recall
No open recalls reported to CARFAX. Check with an authorized BMW
dealer for any open recalls.

No Recalls
Reported

No Recalls
Reported

Basic Warranty
Original warranty estimated to have expired.

Warranty Expired Warranty Expired

Detailed History

Owner 1
Purchased: 2017

Low mileage! This owner drove less
than the industry average of 15,000
miles per year.

Lease Vehicle
11,661 mi/yr

Date Mileage Source Comments

05/04/2017 4 Dealer Inventory Vehicle offered for sale

06/13/2017 16 Minnesota
Motor Vehicle Dept.

Vehicle purchase reported

08/03/2017 Minnesota
Motor Vehicle Dept.
Saint Paul, MN
Title #00PJPL9-1

Title or registration issued
First owner reported
Titled or registered as lease vehicle
Vehicle color noted as Gray

05/07/2018 11,114 Motorwerks BMW
Minneapolis, MN
952-888-2700
motorwerksbmw.com

4.7 / 5.0
552 Veri�ed Reviews

15,387 Customer Favorites

Vehicle serviced
Oil and �lter changed

05/24/2018 Minnesota
Motor Vehicle Dept.
Saint Paul, MN
Title #00PJPL9-1

Title or registration issued
Titled or registered as lease vehicle
Vehicle color noted as Gray

08/17/2018 14,364 Motorwerks BMW
Minneapolis, MN
952-888-2700
motorwerksbmw.com

4.7 / 5.0
552 Veri�ed Reviews

15,387 Customer Favorites

Vehicle serviced
Fluids checked
Oil and �lter changed

-
-
-

-

-
-

-
-

http://www.bmwusa.com/standard/content/dealer/default.aspx


04/12/2019 20,154 Bobby & Steve's Auto World
Columbia Heights, MN
763-788-1113
bobbyandstevesautoworld.c
om

4.5 / 5.0
96 Veri�ed Reviews

169 Customer Favorites

Vehicle serviced
Tire(s) replaced

05/31/2019 Minnesota
Motor Vehicle Dept.
Saint Paul, MN
Title #00PJPL9-1

Title or registration issued
Titled or registered as lease vehicle
Registration updated when owner moved
the vehicle to a new location
Vehicle color noted as Gray

02/10/2020 Motorwerks BMW
Minneapolis, MN
952-888-2700
motorwerksbmw.com

4.7 / 5.0
552 Veri�ed Reviews

15,387 Customer Favorites

Vehicle serviced
Maintenance inspection completed
Vehicle washed/detailed
Brake �uid �ushed/changed
Oil and �lter changed
Fluids checked

02/19/2020 31,358 BMW
Certi�ed Dealer
Minneapolis, MN

Sold as a BMW Certi�ed Pre-Owned Vehicle

02/19/2020 Minnesota
Motor Vehicle Dept.

Vehicle purchase reported

02/20/2020 31,454 Motorwerks BMW
Minneapolis, MN
952-888-2700
motorwerksbmw.com

4.7 / 5.0
552 Veri�ed Reviews

15,387 Customer Favorites

Vehicle serviced
Pre-delivery inspection completed
Body electrical system checked
Interior trim checked
Four wheel alignment performed
Four tires balanced
Four tires mounted
Exterior trim checked
Fluids checked
Tire condition and pressure checked

Owner 2
Purchased: 2020

Personal Vehicle
20,774 mi/yr

Date Mileage Source Comments

03/18/2020 Minnesota
Motor Vehicle Dept.
Saint Paul, MN

Title or registration issued
New owner reported
Loan or lien reported
Vehicle color noted as Gray

04/21/2020 Minnesota
Motor Vehicle Dept.
Saint Paul, MN
Title #00WNBY4-1

Title or registration issued
Loan or lien reported
Vehicle color noted as Gray

11/10/2020 42,273 North Suburban BP
Saint Paul, MN
651-484-9600

Vehicle serviced
Tire(s) balanced
Tire(s) mounted
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northsuburbanbp.com/
4.7 / 5.0

58 Veri�ed Reviews
176 Customer Favorites

05/17/2021 Minnesota
Motor Vehicle Dept.
Saint Paul, MN
Title #00WNBY4-1

Title issued or updated
Registration issued or renewed
Loan or lien reported
Vehicle color noted as Gray

10/21/2021 62,261 Ferman BMW MINI
Tampa, FL
727-785-3900
https://fermanbmw.com/

4.6 / 5.0
811 Veri�ed Reviews

11,806 Customer Favorites

Vehicle serviced
Maintenance inspection completed
Oil and �lter changed
Wipers/washers checked

02/16/2022 69,334 Ferman BMW MINI
Tampa, FL
727-785-3900
https://fermanbmw.com/

4.6 / 5.0
811 Veri�ed Reviews

11,806 Customer Favorites

Vehicle serviced
Maintenance inspection completed
Drivability/performance checked
Oil and �lter changed

05/11/2022 Minnesota
Motor Vehicle Dept.
Saint Paul, MN
Title #00WNBY4-1

Title issued or updated
Registration issued or renewed
Loan or lien reported
Vehicle color noted as Gray

02/22/2023 89,741 Ferman BMW MINI
Tampa, FL
727-785-3900
https://fermanbmw.com/

4.6 / 5.0
811 Veri�ed Reviews

11,806 Customer Favorites

Vehicle serviced
Maintenance inspection completed

05/05/2023 Minnesota
Motor Vehicle Dept.
Saint Paul, MN
Title #00WNBY4-1

Title issued or updated
Registration issued or renewed
Loan or lien reported
Vehicle color noted as Gray

12/30/2023 Minnesota
Motor Vehicle Dept.
Saint Paul, MN
Title #00WNBY4-1

Title issued or updated
Registration issued or renewed
Loan or lien reported
Vehicle color noted as Gray

Avoid �nancial headaches. Make sure the loan has
been paid off if you're buying from a private seller.
Learn More

02/01/2024 Online Listing Vehicle offered for sale

Glossary
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https://www.carfaxonline.com/phoenix/glossary.cfx?language=EN#LIEN


Glossary

First Owner
When the �rst owner(s) obtains a title from a Department of Motor Vehicles as proof of ownership.
Lease
When someone leases a car from a dealer, the dealer actually sells the vehicle to a leasing company. The leasing company then
collects payments for the vehicle from the new owner for 24, 36, 48 or more months. A leasing company can be an independent
car dealer or a car manufacturer.
New Owner Reported
When a vehicle is sold to a new owner, the Title must be transferred to the new owner(s) at a Department of Motor Vehicles.
Ownership History
CARFAX de�nes an owner as an individual or business that possesses and uses a vehicle. Not all title transactions represent
changes in ownership. To provide estimated number of owners, CARFAX proprietary technology analyzes all the events in a
vehicle history. Estimated ownership is available for vehicles manufactured after 1991 and titled solely in the US including Puerto
Rico. Dealers sometimes opt to take ownership of a vehicle and are required to in the following states: Maine, Massachusetts, New
Jersey, Ohio, Oklahoma, Pennsylvania and South Dakota. Please consider this as you review a vehicle's estimated ownership
history.
Title Issued
A state issues a title to provide a vehicle owner with proof of ownership. Each title has a unique number. Each title or registration
record on a CARFAX report does not necessarily indicate a change in ownership. In Canada, a registration and bill of sale are used
as proof of ownership.


